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TRIBAL HEALTH DIRECTORS 
 

Ak-Chin Indian Community  
Pamela Thompson, Director 
Health & Human Services 
48227 West Farrell Road 
Maricopa, AZ 85138 
520-568-1092 
520-568-1096 (fax) 
pthompson@ak-chin.nsn.us 

Cocopah Indian Tribe 
Elizabeth Benitez 
Tribal Administrator 
14526 S. Veterans Drive 
Somerton, AZ 85350 
928-627-2102 x7421 
928-627-2929 (fax) 
beniteze@cocopah.gov 
 

Colorado River Indian Tribes 
Andrea Harper, Executive Director 
Department of Health & Social Services 
12302 Kennedy Dr. 
Parker, AZ 85344 
928-669-6577 
928-669-8881 (fax) 
andrea.harper@crit-dhs.org 

Ft. McDowell Yavapai Nation 
Rosemarie Kennaley, MD 
Acting Health Division Director 
PO Box 17779 
Fountain Hills, AZ 85269 
480-789-7979 
480-837-1270 (fax) 
rkennaley@fmyn.org 

Ft. Mojave Indian Tribe 
Micheal Jackson, Director 
Fort Mojave Indian Health Center 
1607 Plantation Rd.  
Mojave Valley, AZ 86440 
928-346-4679 
928-346-4686 (fax) 
micheal.jackson@fmihc.org 
 

Gila River Indian Community  
Candalerian Preston, Director 
Tribal Health Department 
433 W. Seed Farm Rd.  
Sacaton, AZ 85147 
520-562-5100 
520-562-5196 (fax) 
candalerian.preston.THD@gric.nsn.us 

Havasupai Tribe 
Lenora Jones, CHR Program Director 
PO Box 10 
Supai, AZ 86435 
928-443-8130 
928-448-2551 (fax) 
lenorajones@gmail.com 

Hopi Tribe 
Joyce Hamilton, Director 
Department of Health Services 
PO Box 123 
Kykotsmovi, AZ 86039 
928-497-1741 
JHamilton@hopi.nsn.us 
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Hualapai Tribe 
David Dawley, Director 
Hualapai Health Education and Wellness 
488 Hualapai Way 
Peach Springs, AZ 86434 
928-769-2207 x226 
928-769-5487 (fax) 
David.dawley@hualapai-nsn.gov 

Kaibab-Paiute Tribe 
Laura Savala, CHR Health Director 
HC 65 Box 2 
Fredonia, AZ 86022 
928-643-8331 
928-643-8317 (fax) 
Isavala@kaibabpaiute-nsn.gov 

Navajo Nation  
Kim Russell, Executive Director 
Department of Health  
PO Box Drawer 1390 
Window Rock, AZ 86515 
928-871-6350 
928-871-6255 (fax) 
kim.russell@navajo-nsn.gov 

Pascua Yaqui Tribe 
Reuben Howard, Executive Director 
Health Services Division  
7474 S. Camino De Oeste 
Tucson, AZ 85757 
520-879-6019 
520-883-1057 (fax) 
reuben.howard@pascuayaqui-nsn.gov 

Quechan Tribe 
Sosa Nita Diaz, CHR Program Director 
PO Box 965 
Winterhaven, CA 92283 
(760) 572-4831 
760-572-2988 (fax) 
s.diaz@quechantribe.com 

Salt River Pima-Maricopa Indian 
Community 
Nancy Mangieri, DNP, Director 
Department of Health & Human Services 
10005 E. Osborn Road 
Scottsdale, AZ 85256 
480-362-6619 
480-362-5568 (fax) 
nancy.mangieri@srpmic-nsn.gov 

San Carlos Apache Tribe 
David Reede, Executive Director 
Department of Health & Human Services 
PO Box 0 
San Carlos, AZ 85550 
928-475-2798 x1104 
928-475-2417 (fax) 
david.reede@scat-nsn.gov 

San Juan Southern Paiute Tribe 
Robbin Preston Jr., President 
50 S. Main Street, Suite 101 
Tuba City, AZ 86045 
928-212-9794 
928-266-6242 (fax) 
r.prestonjr@sanjuanpaiute-nsn.gov 
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Tohono O’odham Nation  
Jennie Becenti, Interim Director 
Department of Health & Human Services 
PO Box 810 
Sells, AZ 85634 
520-383-6000 
520-383-3930 (fax) 
jennie.becenti@tonation-nsn.gov 
 

Tonto Apache Tribe 
Heather Armenta, Community Health 
Director 
Tonto Apache Reservation #30 
Payson, Arizona 85541 
Office: 928-474-5000 ext: 8134  
Mobile: 928-951-6151 
928-474-9125 (fax) 
harmenta@tontoapche.org 

White Mountain Apache Tribe 
Marty Paxson, Executive Director 
Division of Health Services 
PO Box 1210 
Whiteriver, AZ 85941 
928-338-4955 
928-338-1615 (fax) 
martypaxson@wmat.us 

Yavapai-Apache Nation 
Trudy Clark, Medical Clinic Manager 
Yavapai-Apache Health Center 
2400 W. Datsi Road 
Camp Verde, AZ 86322 
928-567-8471 
928-567-8449 (fax) 
tclark@yan-medical.org 

Yavapai-Prescott Indian Tribe 
April Caballero, CHR Health Director 
530 E. Merritt 
Prescott, AZ 86301 
928-515-7318 
928-778-9445 (fax) 
acaballero@ypit.com 
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URBAN HEALTH PROGRAMS 
 

Native Americans for Community  
Action, Inc. 
Dorothy Denetsosie Gishie, Acting CEO 
1500 E Cedar Ave, Suite 56, 
Flagstaff, AZ 86004 
928-526-2968 x126 
928-526-0708 (fax) 
ddgishie@nacainc.org 
 

Native Health 
Walter Murillo, CEO 
4041 N. Central Avenue, Bldg. C 
Phoenix, AZ 85012 
602-279-5262 x3104 
602-279-5390 (fax) 
wmurillo@nachci.com 
 

Tucson Indian Center, Inc.  
Jacob Bernal, Executive Director 
160 North Stone Ave.  
PO Box 2307 
Tucson, AZ 85701 
520-884-7131 
520-884-0240 (fax) 
jbernal@ticenter.org 

 

 
IHS AREA DIRECTORS 
 

Navajo Area Indian Health Service 
DuWayne Begay, Area Director 
PO Box 9020 
Window Rock, AZ 86515 
928-871-5801 
928-871-5872 (fax) 
Duwayne.Begay@ihs.gov 
 

Phoenix Area Indian Health Service 
Ty Reidhead, MD, Area Director 
Two Renaissance Square 
40 North Central Ave., Room 504 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
602-364-5039 
602-364-5042 (fax) 
charles.reidhead@ihs.gov 

Tucson Area Indian Health Service 
Dixie Gaikowski, Area Director 
7900 South J Stock Road 
Tucson, AZ 85746-7012 
520-295-2406 
520-295-2602 (fax) 
dixie.gaikowski@ihs.gov 
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INTER-TRIBAL/STATE 
 

Arizona Advisory Council on Indian 
Health Care 
John Molina, MD, JD, Executive Director 
801 E. Jefferson St. MD 4600 
Phoenix, AZ 85034 
480-790-2300 
602-542-5761 (fax) 
John.Molina@aacihc.az.gov 

Inter Tribal Council of Arizona, Inc.  
Maria Dadgar, Executive Director 
2214 N. Central Ave., Suite 100 
Phoenix, AZ 85004 
602-258-4822 
602-258-4825 (fax) 
maria.dadgar@itcaonline.com 
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